Watlow® Offers the Silver
Series Operator Interface
Terminal to Give Your System
an Easy-to-Use, Reliable,
Affordable Interface
© 2009, 2010, 2011 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company WIN-OIT-0711
Silver Series Operator Interface Terminal
The Silver Series is a rugged, touchscreen operator interface

Malaysia, +60 3 8076 8745 • Mexico, +52 442 217 6235 • Singapore, +65 6773 9488 • Spain, +34 91 675 12 92
Taiwan, +886 7 288 5168 • United Kingdom, +44 (0) 115 964 0777
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TS00-0043-0000 4.3 in. (480 x 272) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD touchscreen, USB programming and two serial ports
TS00-0043-E000 4.3 in. (480 x 272) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD touchscreen, two serial ports and Ethernet
TS00-0070-0000 7 in. (800 x 480) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD touchscreen, USB, three serial ports and Ethernet
TS00-0100-0000 10 in. (800 x 480) 65,536 (16-bit) color TFT LCD touchscreen, USB, three serial ports and Ethernet
Accessories
Part Number Description
0601-0001-0000 Controller support tools DVD-ROM with programming software and product manuals
0830-0750-0000 Power supply, Input: 85-264VAC, Output: 24VDC, 1.1A, 25W (not Class 2)